
T H E  C H I L D  D A Y  S C H O O L  -  L A F A Y E T T E

The Child Day School
1049 Stuart Street

Lafayette, CA 94594
Phone Number: (925) 284-7092

Philosophy: High-Scope curriculum and project approach, supportive climate and conflict resolution.
Admission: $50 registration fee

Applications accepted year round for Summer and Fall

Website: www.tcdschools.com/the-child-day-schools-lafayette/
E-Mail: lafayette@tcdshools.com

Virtual Tour: The Child Day Schools Lafayette Virtual Tour Video 2021

HOURS CAP STAFF # PROGRAM AGE RATIO HRS/DAY DAYS/WK COST

Temporary Hours
During COVID-19

health crisis

7:30am-5:15pm

Subject to Change

98 15

Young Preschool

Preschool

Pre-K

Kindergarten

2-3

3-4

4-5

4.9-6

6:1

7:1

10:1

8:1

3.5, 6,8+

3.5, 6, 8 +

4.5, 6, 8 +

4.5, 6.25+

3-5

3-5

3-5

5

$745-$1755

$745-$1755

$695-$1485

$1015-$1150

Health Protocols Subject to Change Based on Licensing, Health Guidelines, and Requirements


