## THE CHILD DAY SCHOOL - LAFAYETTE

The Child Day School 1049 Stuart Street Lafayette, CA 94594

Phone Number: (925) 284-7092

Philosophy: High-Scope curriculum and project approach, supportive climate and conflict resolution.

Admission: \$50 registration fee

Applications accepted year round for Summer and Fall

Website: www.tcdschools.com/the-child-day-schools-lafayette/

E-Mail: <u>lafayette@tcdshools.com</u>

Virtual Tour: The Child Day Schools Lafayette Virtual Tour Video 2021

HOURS	CAP	STAFF#	PROGRAM	AGE	RATIO	HRS/DAY	DAYS/WK	COST
Temporary Hours During COVID-19 health crisis	98	15	Young Preschool	2-3	6:1	3.5, 6,8+	3-5	\$745-\$1755
			Preschool	3-4	7:1	3.5, 6, 8 +	3-5	\$745-\$1755
7:30am-5:15pm			Pre-K	4-5	10:1	4.5, 6, 8 +	3-5	\$695-\$1485
Subject to Change			Kindergarten	4.9-6	8:1	4.5, 6.25+	5	\$1015-\$1150

Health Protocols Subject to Change Based on Licensing, Health Guidelines, and Requirements